Ryttere som har deltatt i Igp pa @vrevoll 2013

Johann Albornoz

6 0 0 3 16080
Victoria Allers a
26 1 1 5 73540
Marius Borgen Andersen a
21 3 2 2 122500
Helena Andersson a Sverige
1 0 0 0 0
Veronika Aske a
10 0 0 1 12040
Mohammed Aslam Sverige
8 0 1 1 29775
Andrea Atzeni Sverige
1 0 1 0 260000
Siri Kolflaath Auen a
2 0 0 0 2200
Anders Bager Danmark
35 3 6 5 392760
Matthew Batchelor England
h 8 2 1 2 139640
Helena Berlin a Sverige
3 1 0 1 30580
Colin Bolger England
h 2 0 0 0 4000
Aase Marie Brown
70 4 5 8 299640
Silke Bruggemann a Tyskland
2 1 0 0 22000
Catherine Burri a Sveits
2 0 0 1 5280
Peter Carberry England



Sergio Alonso Cervantes |

14 4 3 0 188420
Elione Chaves Sverige
169 25 17 28 2317100
Marcos Correa
1 0 0 0 0
Pascolina Da Costa
36 1 2 3 116325
Lewis Davies Sverige
1 0 0 0 0
h 4 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0
Valmir De Azeredo Sverige
1 0 0 1 42000
Fabienne De Geer Sverige
2 0 0 0 0
Givanilton De Melo
13 1 0 1 36740
Rafael De Oliveira Sverige
109 14 12 8 1231958
Erika Edvardsson a Sverige
8 0 0 1 11400
Klas Eklgf a Sverige
10 0 2 1 35500
Henrik Engblom Sverige
1 0 1 0 26250
h 7 1 2 0 180650
8 1 3 0 206900
Michael Ennis a England
h 1 0 0 0 0
Charlotta Ericsson a Sverige
3 0 1 1 17020
Marie Fretheim
40 7 4 1 364405

Max W Friberg Sverige



Eilidh Grant

Camilla Graver

Per-Anders Graberg

Barbara Guenet

Jonna Gustafsson

Lennart Hammer-Hansen

Nanna Emilie Hansen

Mette Hanssen

Madeleine Haugland

Dina Heggum

Tobias Hellgren

Thea K Hofosseeter

Ulrika Holmquist

Brian Hughes

Mikaela Jahreskog

Fredrik Janetzky

USA

Sverige

Frankrike

Sverige

Danmark

Danmark

Sverige

Sverige

Storbritannia

Sverige

Sverige

2 0
10 2
174 21
2 0
42 3
3 0

4 1
101 6
80 0
12 1
1 0

8 1

9 1
12 0
1 0

1 0

2 0

17

20

10

39200

70300

2132365

92300

132560

41080

617610

180950

47620

0
154750
154750

4800

2300



Kalindi Jarvén

Jacob Johansen

Fredrik Johansson

Sam Jones
Emma Jonsson a
Anna Cecilie Jordsj@ a

Trond Jgrgensen

Sabina Karlsson a

Shane Karlsson

Sabina Karlsson |

Josephine Kelly a
Mette Kjelsli a
Josefin Landgren a

Tollef Langvad

Jonna Larsson a

Sverige

Sverige

Sverige

England

Sverige

Sverige

Sverige

Sverige

Sverige

Sverige

Sverige

Sverige

11

162

43

42

33

15

23

19

19

4500

2635973

597620

4000

24500

107160

o

159905

o

3520

31880

3680



Alexandre Lemarie

Hillevi Ljungquist

Jose Carlos Lopera

Carlos Lopez

Niklas Lovén

Susanne Lyseng

Jessica Marcialis

Manuel Martinez

Russell Masset

Nathalie Mortensen

Hanna Martensson

Maria Neil

Jan-Erik Neuroth

Ann-Charlotte Nielsen

Frida Nilsson

Yasmine Nilsson

a Frankrike
a Sverige
a Sverige
Sverige
a
a Italia
Sverige
a
Sverige
a Sverige
a Sverige
Danmark
a Sverige
a Sverige

91

24

20

94

79

82

15

11

11

14

14

10

11

22000

875560

152260

2200

14520

1129840

149495

404385

72000

2600

1420928
22440
1443368

16000

7200

28520



Lea Olsen a

Fanny Olsson

Lisa O'Neill a

Joselito Ovalle

Sergio Martin Pacheco a

Kevin Parkin

Danny Patil

Cecilia Persson a

Anna Pilroth

Juan Pinto

Julia Presits a

Marcos Robaldo

Marcos Robaldo

Christopher Roberts

Danmark

Sverige

Irland

Sverige

Sverige

Sverige

Danmark

Sverige

Sverige

Danmark

Sverige

16

20

98

104

13
17

13
17

11

12

14

14

23260

62810

11000

2600

93580

2600
45200
47800

6240

4160

569960
63900
633860

3520

31980

240669
182650
423319

240669
182650
423319

2300



Martin Rodriguez

Helena Rosén

Frederick Salvador

Manuel Santos

Luis Santos

Rafael Schistl

Sissel Schult

Charlotte Sjggren

Espen Ski

Manuela Slamanig

Sara Slot

Helene Smit

Tina Smith

Caroline Sommerfelt

Kim Stern

Sverige

Sverige

Sverige

Danmark

Sverige

Dsterike

Danmark

Sverige

95

53

79

23

110

154

21

13

75
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19

28
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10

17

15

2300
48000
133810
186410

7340

967840

228865

524090

127945

1439902

3520

2424740

4400

379810

104680

266280

4160

29350



Jhannah Stolt

Nikolaj Stott

Silje Strand

Silja Stgren

Philip Scott Sgnsteby

Gerard Tumelty

Mari Vaadan

Cathrine Weilby

Oliver Wilson

Jack Wright

a Sverige

Danmark

England

Danmark

Danmark

28

19

39

19

29350

40280

292950

11500

82160

156360

116000

2200

13000

429760

143090



